
03.04.2024

Ergebnisse Gesamt Saison 2023/24

Gruppe A

09.10.2023 Pier C--Pier D 791:791 05.10.2023  Merken B--Echtz B 786 : 780

09.10.2023 Untermaubach A--Hürtgen A 797:775 10.10.2023  Lendersdorf A--Kleinhau A 785 : 772

16.10.2023 Pier D--Merken B 785:796 18.10.2023  Kleinhau A--Untermaubach A 776 : 798

19.10.2023 Echtz B--Pier C 782:794 23.10.2023 Untermaubach A--Pier D 791 : 786

26.10.2023 Hürtgen A--Lendersdorf A 777:781 30.10.2023 Pier C--Kleinhau A 797 : 777

31.10.2023 Lendersdorf A--Echtz B 791:788 02.11.2023 Merken B--Hürtgen A 794 : 777

13.11.2023 Pier D--Echtz B 791:791 13.11.2023 Untermaubach A--Lendersdorf A 798 : 779

15.11.2023 Pier C--Merken B 794:792 17.11.2023 Kleinhau A--Hürtgen A 776 : 780

28.11.2023 Lendersdorf A--Pier C 785:792 29.11.2023 Kleinhau A--Pier D 779 : 785

30.11.2023 Echtz B--Hürtgen A 778:783 07.12.2023  Echtz B--Kleinhau A 788 : 781

07.12.2023 Pier C--Untermaubach A 792:796 14.12.2023  Merken B--Lendersdorf A 797 : 783

18.12.2023 Untermaubach A--Echtz B 799:788 19.12.2023  Lendersdorf A--Pier D 788 : 795

20.12.2023 Kleinhau A--Merken B 775:787 11.12.2023  Hürtgen A--Pier D 774 : 782

04.01.2024 Hürtgen A--Pier C 784:797 04.01.2023  Merken B--Untermaubach A 790 : 797

08.01.2024 Pier D--Pier C 793:797 10.01.2024 Kleinhau A--Lendersdorf A 779 : 784

11.01.2024 Hürtgen A--Untermaubach A 785:798 11.01.2024  Echtz B--Merken B 778 : 790

22.01.2024 Pier C--Echtz B 792:788 22.01.2024  Untermaubach A--Kleinhau A 798 : 787

25.01.2024 Merken B--Pier D 789:786 05.02.2024  Pier D--Untermaubach A 787 : 800

06.02.2024 Lendersdorf A--Hürtgen A 791:775 07.02.2024  Kleinhau A--Pier C 779 : 794

15.02.2024 Echtz B--Lendersdorf A 782:789 15.02.2024  Hürtgen A--Merken B 788 : 795

22.02.2024 Hürtgen A--Kleinhau A 785:792 22.02.2024  Echtz B--Pier D 784 : 794

22.02.2024 Merken B--Pier  C 792:795 27.02.2024 Lendersdorf A--Untermaubach A 789 : 797

04.03.2024 Pier D--Kleinhau A 793:779 04.03.2024  Untermaubach A--Merken B 796 : 777

07.03.2024 Hürtgen A--Echtz B 784:785 08.03.2024 Pier C--Lendersdorf A 787 : 793

18.03.2024 Pier D--Hürtgen A 793:784 18.03.2024 Untermaubach A--Pier C 795 : 790

19.03.2024 Lendersdorf A--Merken B 781:794 20.03.2024  Kleinhau A--Echtz B 781 : 792

25.03.2024 Echtz B--Untermaubach A 787:797 25.03.2024  Pier D--Lendersdorf A 792 : 792

27.03.2024 Merken B--Kleinhau A 787:776 27.03.2024  Pier C--Hürtgen A 793 : 785

Mannschaftswertung

PKT.RG.

1 St. Jos. Untermaubach A 28-0 11157

2 St. Seb. Pier C 21-7 11105

3 St. Qui. Merken B 20-8 11066

4 St. Seb. Pier D 15-13 11053

5 St. Hub.Lendersdorf A 15-13 11011

6 St. Mich. Echtz B 7-21 10991

7 St. Kreuz Hürtgen A 4-24 10936

8 St. Roch. Kleinhau A 2-26 10909

Frei verwendbar 



Name Vorname Bruderschaft

Anz

ahl

Gesa

mt

Durchs

chnitt

1 Mingers Dieter Untermaubach A 12 200 200 200 200 199 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 2399 199,92

2 Pelzer Ulrich Untermaubach A 12 200 199 200 200 200 200 200 199 200 200 199 200 2397 199,75

3 Schumacher Frank Untermaubach A 12 200 200 200 199 200 200 199 200 200 199 200 199 2396 199,67

3 Herper Jochem Merken B 12 199 200 199 200 200 200 200 199 200 200 200 198 2395 199,58

4 Jungherz Karl-Heinz Lendersdorf A 12 199 200 200 199 198 199 198 200 199 199 199 200 2390 199,17

5 Kück Franz-Josef Pier C 12 200 200 200 197 199 200 200 199 198 198 199 200 2390 199,17

6 Nießen Dietmar Merken B 12 199 200 200 199 200 198 200 198 199 200 199 195 2387 198,92

7 Dick Karin Pier C 12 198 200 199 198 198 200 200 199 200 197 198 199 2386 198,83

8 Wiggers Birgit Untermaubach A 12 197 199 199 198 199 198 199 199 200 198 198 198 2382 198,50

9 Neffgen Norbert Echtz B 12 197 199 199 198 198 196 199 199 198 199 200 199 2381 198,42

10 Höppener Herbert Pier C 12 197 197 198 199 199 198 199 200 197 200 199 197 2380 198,33

11 Neffgen-Gierth Elke Echtz B 12 197 198 199 200 196 198 196 198 199 198 200 199 2378 198,17

12 Nonnweiler Dieter Pier D 12 197 197 197 197 198 199 197 200 198 199 198 199 2376 198,00

13 Nonnweiler-Sto Claus-Dieter Pier D 12 199 197 200 196 199 197 198 196 200 199 196 197 2374 197,83

14 Czekala Egon Pier C 12 196 199 198 199 197 198 196 199 198 197 196 198 2371 197,58

15 Brechmacher Helmut Pier D 12 199 196 197 196 198 199 197 197 195 199 198 198 2369 197,42

16 Peters Frank Lendersdorf A 12 199 194 197 194 197 195 195 199 199 197 200 200 2366 197,17

17 Lützeler Jürgen Pier C 12 196 197 199 197 198 196 197 197 197 198 197 196 2365 197,08

18 Neuendorf Rolf Kleinhau A 12 197 196 198 197 198 196 197 196 198 199 196 196 2364 197,00

19 Nonnweiler Monika Pier D 12 195 193 198 193 198 197 199 199 196 197 198 198 2361 196,75

20 Herper Monika Merken B 12 197 198 197 199 194 196 196 197 198 193 198 197 2360 196,67

21 Peters Doris Lendersdorf A 12 194 194 198 195 194 198 194 198 195 197 198 198 2353 196,08

22 Wollgarten Bernhard Kleinhau A 12 197 197 192 199 194 197 197 195 194 195 197 198 2352 196,00

23 Heiden Dieter Pier C 12 195 198 196 196 194 197 194 195 197 195 197 196 2350 195,83

24 Pelzer Dieter Echtz B 12 195 196 197 198 193 196 195 195 197 193 195 195 2345 195,42

25 Hieke Günther Hürtgen A 12 200 191 195 195 193 195 195 200 196 193 198 193 2344 195,33

26 Windelschmid Dirk Merken B 12 194 195 196 198 195 195 195 193 197 193 194 196 2341 195,08

27 Schmitz Lothar Merken B 12 195 197 197 192 196 196 196 194 198 189 195 196 2341 195,08

28 Klein Rudi Hürtgen A 12 195 191 195 195 193 197 197 192 196 197 199 193 2340 195,00

29 Klein Inge Hürtgen A 12 194 193 193 194 198 193 196 197 192 194 195 198 2337 194,75

30 Neuendorf Gundi Kleinhau A 12 191 192 197 199 193 191 193 198 190 197 194 197 2332 194,33

31 Jakobs Udo Lendersdorf A 12 192 193 196 193 195 195 193 192 197 194 194 195 2329 194,08

32 Jakobs Astrid Lendersdorf A 12 193 192 189 196 196 197 192 195 194 196 192 194 2326 193,83

33 Schmitz Gitti Merken B 12 193 199 194 193 193 193 197 191 195 195 189 192 2324 193,67

34 Schnettler Manuela Hürtgen A 12 191 193 191 192 195 195 196 194 191 196 194 195 2323 193,58

35 Braun Herbert Echtz B 12 193 191 191 191 198 199 191 195 190 193 195 193 2320 193,33

36 Müller Karl-Heinz Kleinhau A 12 192 192 189 194 194 192 196 196 197 194 191 193 2320 193,33

37 Koll Manfred Hürtgen A 12 191 193 195 194 192 192 195 192 191 194 191 195 2315 192,92

38 Stiens Ralf Lendersdorf A 12 193 189 189 189 190 191 197 193 196 195 194 190 2306 192,17

39 Pelzer Waltraud Echtz B 12 191 193 188 184 190 192 194 187 191 193 197 194 2294 191,17

40 Koll Harald Hürtgen A 12 186 190 194 189 191 193 193 193 188 187 194 196 2294 191,17

41 Arnold Hannelore Kleinhau A 12 189 190 186 190 191 187 191 187 190 199 195 190 2285 190,42

42 Trinks Hans-Jürgen Pier D 12 195 192 190 187 189 193 184 187 184 197 191 191 2280 190,00

43 Arnold Günter Kleinhau A 12 191 188 193 193 188 186 188 193 186 192 190 189 2277 189,75

44 Schnettler Oliver Hürtgen A 12 186 191 191 191 188 183 190 194 188 183 193 196 2274 189,50

45 Müller Willibert Kleinhau A 12 187 184 193 190 189 191 191 187 189 183 187 187 2258 188,17

46 Bergsch Thomas Hürtgen A 11 190 196 196 198 190 196 193 198 198 198 192 2145 195,00

47 Jansen Arno Pier D 11 196 188 195 193 190 193 191 194 190 192 193 2115 192,27

48 Croe Norbert Pier C 10 192 192 188 191 196 189 192 193 191 196 1920 192,00

49 Koehnen Udo Echtz B 10 184 186 194 187 187 191 188 194 185 191 1887 188,70

Ergebnisse

Frei verwendbar 



50 Hieke Gisela Hürtgen A 10 183 184 191 184 189 185 186 191 189 192 1874 187,40

51 Tombeux Käthe Merken B 9 190 197 189 198 195 191 193 191 193 1737 193,00

52 Croe Annemarie Pier C 9 179 174 176 174 182 173 186 186 182 1612 179,11

53 Rittmeier Engelbert Merken B 8 194 193 192 190 182 193 197 195 1536 192,00

54 Schuster Maria Pier D 7 194 194 196 194 199 194 199 1370 195,71

55 Giesen Johannes Pier D 7 189 193 191 192 195 198 197 1355 193,57

56 Becker Wolfgang Kleinhau A 6 180 172 179 184 178 172 1065 177,50

57 Hanraths Heinz-Bert Untermaubach A 5 199 198 200 198 198 993 198,60

58 Herglotz Tibor Untermaubach A 4 187 188 186 182 743 185,75

59 Hellmann Elisabeth Kleinhau A 0 0 ######

60 Langen Konrad Pier C 0 0 ######

61 Mingers Resi Untermaubach A 0 0 ######

62 Delhaes Guido Untermaubach A 0 0 ######

Damen

1 Dick Karin Pier C 12 198 200 199 198 198 200 200 199 200 197 198 199 2386 198,83

2 Wiggers Birgit Untermaubach A 12 197 199 199 198 199 198 199 199 200 198 198 198 2382 198,50

3 Neffgen-Gierth Elke Echtz B 12 197 198 199 200 196 198 196 198 199 198 200 199 2378 198,17

4 Nonnweiler Monika Pier D 12 195 193 198 193 198 197 199 199 196 197 198 198 2361 196,75

5 Herper Monika Merken B 12 197 198 197 199 194 196 196 197 198 193 198 197 2360 196,67

6 Peters Doris Lendersdorf A 12 194 194 198 195 194 198 194 198 195 197 198 198 2353 196,08

7 Klein Inge Hürtgen A 12 194 193 193 194 198 193 196 197 192 194 195 198 2337 194,75

8 Neuendorf Gundi Kleinhau A 12 191 192 197 199 193 191 193 198 190 197 194 197 2332 194,33

9 Jakobs Astrid Lendersdorf A 12 193 192 189 196 196 197 192 195 194 196 192 194 2326 193,83

10 Schmitz Gitti Merken B 12 193 199 194 193 193 193 197 191 195 195 189 192 2324 193,67

11 Schnettler Manuela Hürtgen A 12 191 193 191 192 195 195 196 194 191 196 194 195 2323 193,58

12 Pelzer Waltraud Echtz B 12 191 193 188 184 190 192 194 187 191 193 197 194 2294 191,17

13 Arnold Hannelore Kleinhau A 12 189 190 186 190 191 187 191 187 190 199 195 190 2285 190,42

14 Hieke Gisela Hürtgen A 10 183 184 191 184 189 185 186 191 189 192 1874 187,40

15 Tombeux Käthe Merken B 9 190 197 189 198 195 191 193 191 193 1737 193,00

16 Croe Annemarie Pier C 9 179 174 176 174 182 173 186 186 182 1612 179,11

17 Schuster Maria Pier D 7 194 194 196 194 199 194 199 1370 195,71

18 Hellmann Elisabeth Kleinhau A 0 0 ######

19 Mingers Resi Untermaubach A 0 0 ######

60-69

1 Herper Jochem Merken B 12 199 200 199 200 200 200 200 199 200 200 200 198 2395 199,58

2 Nießen Dietmar Merken B 12 199 200 200 199 200 198 200 198 199 200 199 195 2387 198,92

3 Wiggers Birgit Untermaubach A 12 197 199 199 198 199 198 199 199 200 198 198 198 2382 198,50

4 Neffgen Norbert Echtz B 12 197 199 199 198 198 196 199 199 198 199 200 199 2381 198,42

5 Peters Frank Lendersdorf A 12 199 194 197 194 197 195 195 199 199 197 200 200 2366 197,17

6 Lützeler Jürgen Pier C 12 196 197 199 197 198 196 197 197 197 198 197 196 2365 197,08

7 Herper Monika Merken B 12 197 198 197 199 194 196 196 197 198 193 198 197 2360 196,67

8 Peters Doris Lendersdorf A 12 194 194 198 195 194 198 194 198 195 197 198 198 2353 196,08

9 Wollgarten Bernhard Kleinhau A 12 197 197 192 199 194 197 197 195 194 195 197 198 2352 196,00

10 Pelzer Dieter Echtz B 12 195 196 197 198 193 196 195 195 197 193 195 195 2345 195,42

11 Hieke Günther Hürtgen A 12 200 191 195 195 193 195 195 200 196 193 198 193 2344 195,33

12 Schmitz Lothar Merken B 12 195 197 197 192 196 196 196 194 198 189 195 196 2341 195,08

13 Jakobs Udo Lendersdorf A 12 192 193 196 193 195 195 193 192 197 194 194 195 2329 194,08

14 Jakobs Astrid Lendersdorf A 12 193 192 189 196 196 197 192 195 194 196 192 194 2326 193,83

15 Koll Manfred Hürtgen A 12 191 193 195 194 192 192 195 192 191 194 191 195 2315 192,92

16 Stiens Ralf Lendersdorf A 12 193 189 189 189 190 191 197 193 196 195 194 190 2306 192,17
Frei verwendbar 



17 Pelzer Waltraud Echtz B 12 191 193 188 184 190 192 194 187 191 193 197 194 2294 191,17

18 Hieke Gisela Hürtgen A 10 183 184 191 184 189 185 186 191 189 192 1874 187,40

19 Tombeux Käthe Merken B 9 190 197 189 198 195 191 193 191 193 1737 193,00

20 Schuster Maria Pier D 7 194 194 196 194 199 194 199 1370 195,71

21 Giesen Johannes Pier D 7 189 193 191 192 195 198 197 1355 193,57

70-79

1 Mingers Dieter Untermaubach A 12 200 200 200 200 199 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 2399 199,92

2 Pelzer Ulrich Untermaubach A 12 200 199 200 200 200 200 200 199 200 200 199 200 2397 199,75

3 Kück Franz-Josef Pier C 12 200 200 200 197 199 200 200 199 198 198 199 200 2390 199,17

3 Jungherz Karl-Heinz Lendersdorf A 12 199 200 200 199 198 199 198 200 199 199 199 200 2390 199,17

5 Dick Karin Pier C 12 198 200 199 198 198 200 200 199 200 197 198 199 2386 198,83

6 Höppener Herbert Pier C 12 197 197 198 199 199 198 199 200 197 200 199 197 2380 198,33

7 Nonnweiler-Sto Claus-Dieter Pier D 12 199 197 200 196 199 197 198 196 200 199 196 197 2374 197,83

8 Brechmacher Helmut Pier D 12 199 196 197 196 198 199 197 197 195 199 198 198 2369 197,42

9 Neuendorf Rolf Kleinhau A 12 197 196 198 197 198 196 197 196 198 199 196 196 2364 197,00

10 Klein Inge Hürtgen A 12 194 193 193 194 198 193 196 197 192 194 195 198 2337 194,75

11 Neuendorf Gundi Kleinhau A 12 191 192 197 199 193 191 193 198 190 197 194 197 2332 194,33

12 Müller Karl-Heinz Kleinhau A 12 192 192 189 194 194 192 196 196 197 194 191 193 2320 193,33

13 Arnold Hannelore Kleinhau A 12 189 190 186 190 191 187 191 187 190 199 195 190 2285 190,42

14 Arnold Günter Kleinhau A 12 191 188 193 193 188 186 188 193 186 192 190 189 2277 189,75

15 Croe Norbert Pier C 10 192 192 188 191 196 189 192 193 191 196 1920 192,00

16 Croe Annemarie Pier C 9 179 174 176 174 182 173 186 186 182 1612 179,11

17 Rittmeier Engelbert Merken B 8 194 193 192 190 182 193 197 195 1536 192,00

18 Hanraths Heinz-Bert Untermaubach A 5 199 198 200 198 198 993 198,60

19 Herglotz Tibor Untermaubach A 4 187 188 186 182 743 185,75

20 Mingers Resi Untermaubach A 0 0 ######

21 Hellmann Elisabeth Kleinhau A 0 0 ######

80-100

1 Heiden Dieter Pier C 12 195 198 196 196 194 197 194 195 197 195 197 196 2350 195,83

2 Klein Rudi Hürtgen A 12 195 191 195 195 193 197 197 192 196 197 199 193 2340 195,00

3 Trinks Hans-Jürgen Pier D 12 195 192 190 187 189 193 184 187 184 197 191 191 2280 190,00

4 Müller Willibert Kleinhau A 12 187 184 193 190 189 191 191 187 189 183 187 187 2258 188,17

5 Jansen Arno Pier D 11 196 188 195 193 190 193 191 194 190 192 193 2115 192,27

6 Becker Wolfgang Kleinhau A 6 180 172 179 184 178 172 1065 177,50

Frei verwendbar 



03.04.2024 Ergebnisse Gesamt Saison 2023/24

Gruppe B

28.09.2023 Langerwehe C--Langerwehe D 778:783 06.10.2023  Pier A -- Langerwehe CPier A -- Langerwehe C 784:771

27.09.2023 Hürtgen B --Birgel A 769:769 28 09 2023 Kreuzau B--Straß A 778:773

09.10.2023 Birgel A--Kreuzau B 764:780 11.10.2023  Langerwehe B--Pier A 791:782

13.10.2023 Straß A--Hürtgen B 784:755 17.10.2023  Langerwehe D--Langerwehe B 777:788

25.10.2023 Langerwehe B--Birgel A 787:781 25.10.2023  Hürtgen B--Langerwehe D 767:770

02.11.2023 Langerwehe C--Straß A 784:768 02.11.2023  Kreuzau B--Pier A 788:776

06.11.2023 Birgel A--Straß A 772:763 07.11.2023  Langerwehe D--Pier A 783:786

10.11.2023 Langerwehe C--Langerwehe B 777:791 15.11.2023  Hürtgen B--Kreuzau B 774:788

22.11.2023 Langerwehe B--Hürtgen A 786:775 22.11.2023 Pier A--Birgel A 781:763

23.11.2023 Kreuzau B--Langerwehe C 782:784 24.11.2023  Straß A--Langerwehe D 774:767

29.11.2023 Straß A--Pier A 764:780 05.12.2023  Langerwehe D--Birgel A 779:762

06.12.2023 Langerwehe B--Kreuzau B 783:785 07.12.2023  Langerwehe C--Hürtgen B 786:776

18.12.2023 Birgel A--Langerwehe C 769:780 19.12.2023  Kreuzau B--Langerwehe D 782:776

19.12.2023 Straß A--Langerwehe B 769:781 02.01.2024  Langerwehe D--Langerwehe C 775:778

03.01.2024 Pier A--Langerwehe B 787:779 03.01.2024 Birgel A--Hürtgen B 770:772

05.01.2024 Straß A-- Kreuzau B 778:778 09.01.2024  Hürtgen B--Pier A 773:777

12.01.2024 Kreuzau B--Birgel A 783:760 24.01.2024  Langerwehe B--Langerwehe D 785:789

24.01.2024 Hürtgen B--Straß A 775:770 25.01.2024  Langerwehe C--Pier A 782:786

29.01.2024 Birgel A--Langerwehe B 770:788 30.01.2024 Langerwehe D--Hürtgen B 780:773

31.01.2024 Pier A--Kreuzau B 789:786 02.02.2024  Straß A--Langerwehe C 779:773

14.02.2024 Langerwehe B--Langerwehe C 791:780 14.02.2024  Pier A--Langerwehe D 789:784

16.02.2024 Straß A--Birgel A 775:767 23.02.2024  Kreuzau B--Hürtgen B 791:753

26.02.2024 Birgel A--Pier A 773:782 27.02.2024  Langerwehe D--Straß A 779:785

28.02.2024 Hürtgen B--Langerwehe B 768:791 29.02.2024  Langerwehe C--Kreuzau B 773:789

11.03.2024 Birgel A--Langerwehe D 763:772 11.03.2024  Pier A--Straß A 786:778

13.03.2024 Hürtgen B--Langerwehe C 776:776 15.03.2024  Kreuzau B--Langerwehe B 790:789

20.03.2024 Pier A--Hürtgen B 790:775 21.03.2024  Langerwehe C--Birgel A 775:766

26.03.2024 Langerwehe D--Kreuzau B 783:790 27.03.2024  Langerwehe B--Straß A 788:776

Mannschaftswertung

PKT.RG.

1 St. Seb. Pier A 24-4 10975

2 St. Heri. Kreuzau B 23-5 10990

3 St. Seb. Langerwehe B 20-8 11018

4 St. Seb. Langerwehe C 13-15 10897

5 St. Seb. Langerwehe D 12-16 10897

6 St. Don. Straß A 11-17 10836

7 St. Kreuz Hürtgen B 6-22 10781

8 St. Joh. Birgel A 3-25 10749

Frei verwendbar 



Name Vorname Bruderschaft

Anz

ahl

Gesa

mt

Durchs

chnitt

1 Klasen Michaela Kreuzau B 12 199 199 197 198 198 199 198 200 200 198 199 199 2384 198,67

2 Cremer Richard Langerwehe C 12 196 197 200 199 197 198 199 199 198 198 198 199 2378 198,17

2 Dick Karl-Josef Pier A 12 199 199 198 197 199 197 198 200 199 197 196 199 2378 198,17

3 Brock Manfred Langerwehe B 12 200 200 198 200 199 199 200 195 196 197 196 197 2377 198,08

4 Gatzen Bärbel Langerwehe B 12 200 198 198 198 195 195 197 198 198 198 197 196 2368 197,33

5 Binz Roland Kreuzau B 12 195 194 195 197 196 196 196 198 198 199 198 198 2360 196,67

6 Beckers Biggi Pier A 12 198 195 197 199 196 197 195 198 196 196 194 198 2359 196,58

7 Stolz Karl-Josef Langerwehe B 12 198 195 197 197 195 195 197 196 197 199 199 193 2358 196,50

8 Bongartz Detlef Langerwehe D 12 198 197 195 196 198 195 198 196 197 196 195 197 2358 196,50

9 Gatzen Wilfried Langerwehe B 12 195 197 196 194 195 197 196 195 198 197 197 197 2354 196,17

10 Nieveler Uschi Langerwehe D 12 195 197 193 198 197 198 197 194 195 197 194 196 2351 195,92

11 Esser Peter-Josef Hürtgen B 12 195 194 193 195 195 193 199 198 196 197 197 195 2347 195,58

12 Eidneyer Tanja Straß A 12 196 195 194 193 197 193 198 195 196 199 195 196 2347 195,58

13 Bongartz Ingrid Langerwehe D 12 195 194 195 195 196 193 199 197 198 195 193 196 2346 195,50

14 Bünten Joachim Hürtgen B 12 192 193 193 194 197 193 197 194 196 194 195 198 2336 194,67

15 Jansen Dieter Birgel A 12 191 197 195 196 194 196 190 196 195 192 195 197 2334 194,50

16 Cremer Sigrid Langerwehe C 12 195 192 192 194 197 193 195 194 196 196 196 193 2333 194,42

17 Keller Hermann-Jos. Pier A 12 192 196 194 194 193 198 193 194 194 195 196 194 2333 194,42

18 Körtgen Marko Kreuzau B 12 193 198 193 194 194 192 192 193 194 197 197 195 2332 194,33

19 Kampmann Wolfgang Langerwehe B 12 194 195 194 194 194 193 192 193 198 198 192 195 2332 194,33

20 Klasen Axel Kreuzau B 12 194 192 191 194 194 195 195 194 192 198 195 197 2331 194,25

21 Bücker Dieter Langerwehe C 12 191 196 196 195 198 194 196 194 192 194 192 191 2329 194,08

22 Deselaers Horst Langerwehe C 12 196 192 196 195 197 195 193 195 192 191 191 192 2325 193,75

23 Plum Jürgen Straß A 12 195 199 190 193 192 192 190 194 197 191 194 190 2317 193,08

24 Geuenich Sabine Langerwehe D 12 195 195 195 191 195 188 188 195 191 194 191 194 2312 192,67

25 Stöcker Thorsten Kreuzau B 12 189 194 197 190 188 187 194 195 195 191 196 194 2310 192,50

26 Berrier Hubert Langerwehe B 12 192 192 190 188 191 191 190 194 194 195 195 198 2310 192,50

27 Glasmacher Dietmar Birgel A 12 192 195 195 194 193 194 191 190 191 190 192 191 2308 192,33

28 Becker Armin Straß A 12 195 190 188 193 193 190 187 193 190 193 194 190 2296 191,33

29 Eidneyer Günter Straß A 12 193 191 192 188 191 192 189 188 188 192 194 193 2291 190,92

30 Simons Heinz Hürtgen B 12 191 186 190 192 196 195 188 192 187 188 193 190 2288 190,67

31 Ritzerfeld Klaus Pier A 12 188 191 196 193 184 190 192 190 190 195 191 188 2288 190,67

32 Kremer Brigitte Birgel A 12 194 194 193 186 189 190 187 186 194 190 196 186 2285 190,42

33 Bünten Hiltrud Hürtgen B 12 192 189 190 196 190 189 198 188 186 185 189 192 2284 190,33

34 Melssen Ulf Langerwehe C 12 189 186 188 188 186 192 187 192 194 191 192 191 2276 189,67

35 Jansen Marlene Birgel A 12 191 188 187 186 178 194 191 190 188 195 192 191 2271 189,25

36 Mollers William Kreuzau B 12 187 192 189 189 194 190 188 188 183 189 187 192 2268 189,00

37 Geuenich Hilmar Langerwehe D 12 191 187 184 185 186 190 185 191 193 192 187 194 2265 188,75

38 De Luca Genaro Birgel A 12 184 196 194 190 187 187 194 189 187 186 184 186 2264 188,67

39 Zervos Walter Pier A 12 184 181 187 188 196 188 191 189 188 177 194 194 2257 188,08

40 Olschewski Karl-Heinz Birgel A 12 192 187 190 189 190 186 189 185 185 188 183 187 2251 187,58

41 Becker Hajo Langerwehe B 12 191 187 190 187 187 185 184 189 195 185 178 187 2245 187,08

42 Kammer Andreas Straß A 12 189 181 182 187 188 190 188 191 187 187 190 183 2243 186,92

43 Nieveler Hannes Langerwehe D 12 183 181 184 189 185 189 192 189 186 187 190 184 2239 186,58

44 Kurten Heinz Hürtgen B 12 187 188 184 185 182 189 183 187 182 184 191 188 2230 185,83

45 Sablotny Heinz Straß A 12 187 183 187 184 184 186 186 177 194 188 187 177 2220 185,00

46 Frings Achim Langerwehe C 12 182 183 184 181 192 182 188 181 179 180 185 183 2200 183,33

47 Schmidt Karl-Werner Hürtgen B 12 179 168 179 187 189 183 181 182 189 175 182 188 2182 181,83

48 Weyand Fritz Birgel A 12 177 178 185 187 182 187 186 178 177 179 181 176 2173 181,08

49 Felske Heinz Birgel A 12 177 186 179 177 175 179 175 185 178 183 183 182 2159 179,92

Ergebnisse
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50 Weyrauch Johannes Straß A 11 195 192 192 194 195 186 196 191 196 194 190 2121 192,82

51 Pohl Franz-Werner Pier A 11 190 189 189 192 191 193 193 196 193 194 196 2116 192,36

52 Müller Jürgen Kreuzau B 10 192 195 196 197 193 197 194 193 195 193 1945 194,50

53 Rosellen Heidi Pier A 10 195 191 191 192 193 188 195 190 196 197 1928 192,80

54 Jungherz Heinz Pier A 10 190 187 189 190 187 189 193 194 181 193 1893 189,30

55 Schmidt Irmtraud Hürtgen B 9 180 167 185 185 188 186 176 180 178 1625 180,56

56 Esser Julita Hürtgen B 9 166 161 150 171 149 169 166 179 162 1473 163,67

57 Zander Christoph Pier A 7 197 198 198 198 198 198 195 1382 197,43

58 Wenzel Dieter Pier A 7 192 193 192 195 195 187 195 1349 192,71

59 Falter Herbert Pier A 7 189 186 187 183 191 190 190 1316 188,00

60 Block Eugen Birgel A 7 179 193 184 191 184 178 183 1292 184,57

61 Plum Stefan Straß A 6 193 194 188 197 195 197 1164 194,00

62 Körtgen-Brazzoduro  Marisa Kreuzau B 6 184 188 193 185 194 196 1140 190,00

63 Simons Annemie Hürtgen B 6 183 191 192 186 186 191 1129 188,17

64 Filusch Doris Langerwehe C 4 175 183 186 183 727 181,75

65 Förster Udo Straß A 3 179 186 185 550 183,33

66 Spitzer Rudolf Birgel A 1 144 144 144,00

67 Rosarius Günter Langerwehe B 0 0 ######

Damen

1 Klasen Michaela Kreuzau B 12 199 199 197 198 198 199 198 200 200 198 199 199 2384 198,67

2 Gatzen Bärbel Langerwehe B 12 200 198 198 198 195 195 197 198 198 198 197 196 2368 197,33

3 Beckers Biggi Pier A 12 198 195 197 199 196 197 195 198 196 196 194 198 2359 196,58

4 Nieveler Uschi Langerwehe D 12 195 197 193 198 197 198 197 194 195 197 194 196 2351 195,92

5 Eidneyer Tanja Straß A 12 196 195 194 193 197 193 198 195 196 199 195 196 2347 195,58

6 Bongartz Ingrid Langerwehe D 12 195 194 195 195 196 193 199 197 198 195 193 196 2346 195,50

7 Cremer Sigrid Langerwehe C 12 195 192 192 194 197 193 195 194 196 196 196 193 2333 194,42

8 Geuenich Sabine Langerwehe D 12 195 195 195 191 195 188 188 195 191 194 191 194 2312 192,67

9 Kremer Brigitte Birgel A 12 194 194 193 186 189 190 187 186 194 190 196 186 2285 190,42

10 Bünten Hiltrud Hürtgen B 12 192 189 190 196 190 189 198 188 186 185 189 192 2284 190,33

11 Jansen Marlene Birgel A 12 191 188 187 186 178 194 191 190 188 195 192 191 2271 189,25

12 Rosellen Heidi Pier A 10 195 191 191 192 193 188 195 190 196 197 1928 192,80

13 Schmidt Irmtraud Hürtgen B 9 180 167 185 185 188 186 176 180 178 1625 180,56

14 Esser Julita Hürtgen B 9 166 161 150 171 149 169 166 179 162 1473 163,67

15 Körtgen-Brazzoduro  Marisa Kreuzau B 6 184 188 193 185 194 196 1140 190,00

16 Simons Annemie Hürtgen B 6 183 191 192 186 186 191 1129 188,17

17 Filusch Doris Langerwehe C 4 175 183 186 183 727 181,75

Frei verwendbar 



60-69

1 Binz Roland Kreuzau B 12 195 194 195 197 196 196 196 198 198 199 198 198 2360 196,67

2 Stolz Karl-Josef Langerwehe B 12 198 195 197 197 195 195 197 196 197 199 199 193 2358 196,50

2 Bongartz Detlef Langerwehe D 12 198 197 195 196 198 195 198 196 197 196 195 197 2358 196,50

3 Gatzen Wilfried Langerwehe B 12 195 197 196 194 195 197 196 195 198 197 197 197 2354 196,17

5 Nieveler Uschi Langerwehe D 12 195 197 193 198 197 198 197 194 195 197 194 196 2351 195,92

6 Bünten Joachim Hürtgen B 12 192 193 193 194 197 193 197 194 196 194 195 198 2336 194,67

7 Cremer Sigrid Langerwehe C 12 195 192 192 194 197 193 195 194 196 196 196 193 2333 194,42

8 Kampmann Wolfgang Langerwehe B 12 194 195 194 194 194 193 192 193 198 198 192 195 2332 194,33

9 Bücker Dieter Langerwehe C 12 191 196 196 195 198 194 196 194 192 194 192 191 2329 194,08

10 Plum Jürgen Straß A 12 195 199 190 193 192 192 190 194 197 191 194 190 2317 193,08

11 Berrier Hubert Langerwehe B 12 192 192 190 188 191 191 190 194 194 195 195 198 2310 192,50

12 Glasmacher Dietmar Birgel A 12 192 195 195 194 193 194 191 190 191 190 192 191 2308 192,33

13 Simons Heinz Hürtgen B 12 191 186 190 192 196 195 188 192 187 188 193 190 2288 190,67

14 Ritzerfeld Klaus Pier A 12 188 191 196 193 184 190 192 190 190 195 191 188 2288 190,67

15 Kremer Brigitte Birgel A 12 194 194 193 186 189 190 187 186 194 190 196 186 2285 190,42

16 Bünten Hiltrud Hürtgen B 12 192 189 190 196 190 189 198 188 186 185 189 192 2284 190,33

17 Jansen Marlene Birgel A 12 191 188 187 186 178 194 191 190 188 195 192 191 2271 189,25

18 Zervos Walter Pier A 12 184 181 187 188 196 188 191 189 188 177 194 194 2257 188,08

19 Becker Hajo Langerwehe B 12 191 187 190 187 187 185 184 189 195 185 178 187 2245 187,08

20 Frings Achim Langerwehe C 12 182 183 184 181 192 182 188 181 179 180 185 183 2200 183,33

21 Schmidt Karl-Werner Hürtgen B 12 179 168 179 187 189 183 181 182 189 175 182 188 2182 181,83

22 Müller Jürgen Kreuzau B 10 192 195 196 197 193 197 194 193 195 193 1945 194,50

23 Jungherz Heinz Pier A 10 190 187 189 190 187 189 193 194 181 193 1893 189,30

24 Esser Julita Hürtgen B 9 166 161 150 171 149 169 166 179 162 1473 163,67

25 Falter Herbert Pier A 7 189 186 187 183 191 190 190 1316 188,00

26 Simons Annemie Hürtgen B 6 183 191 192 186 186 191 1129 188,17

27 Filusch Doris Langerwehe C 4 175 183 186 183 727 181,75

28 Rosarius Günter Langerwehe B 0 0 ######

70-79

1 Dick Karl-Josef Pier A 12 199 199 198 197 199 197 198 200 199 197 196 199 2378 198,17

2 Esser Peter-Josef Hürtgen B 12 195 194 193 195 195 193 199 198 196 197 197 195 2347 195,58

3 Jansen Dieter Birgel A 12 191 197 195 196 194 196 190 196 195 192 195 197 2334 194,50

4 Keller Hermann-Jos. Pier A 12 192 196 194 194 193 198 193 194 194 195 196 194 2333 194,42

5 Deselaers Horst Langerwehe C 12 196 192 196 195 197 195 193 195 192 191 191 192 2325 193,75

6 Mollers William Kreuzau B 12 187 192 189 189 194 190 188 188 183 189 187 192 2268 189,00

7 De Luca Genaro Birgel A 12 184 196 194 190 187 187 194 189 187 186 184 186 2264 188,67

8 Olschewski Karl-Heinz Birgel A 12 192 187 190 189 190 186 189 185 185 188 183 187 2251 187,58

9 Nieveler Hannes Langerwehe D 12 183 181 184 189 185 189 192 189 186 187 190 184 2239 186,58

10 Sablotny Heinz Straß A 12 187 183 187 184 184 186 186 177 194 188 187 177 2220 185,00

11 Felske Heinz Birgel A 12 177 186 179 177 175 179 175 185 178 183 183 182 2159 179,92

12 Pohl Franz-Werner Pier A 11 190 189 189 192 191 193 193 196 193 194 196 2116 192,36

13 Rosellen Heidi Pier A 10 195 191 191 192 193 188 195 190 196 197 1928 192,80

14 Schmidt Irmtraud Hürtgen B 9 180 167 185 185 188 186 176 180 178 1625 180,56

15 Zander Christoph Pier A 7 197 198 198 198 198 198 195 1382 197,43

16 Wenzel Dieter Pier A 7 192 193 192 195 195 187 195 1349 192,71

17 Spitzer Rudolf Birgel A 1 144 144 144,00

80-100

1 Kurten Heinz Hürtgen B 12 187 188 184 185 182 189 183 187 182 184 191 188 2230 185,83

2 Weyand Fritz Birgel A 12 177 178 185 187 182 187 186 178 177 179 181 176 2173 181,08
Frei verwendbar 



03.04.2024 Ergebnisse Gesamt Saison 2023/24

Gruppe C

27.09.2023 Langenbroich B--Langenbroich A 755:760 28.09.2023 Brandenberg B--Brandenberg A 777:776

28.09.2023 Lendersdorf B--Untermaubach B 777:768 25.09.2023 Echtz C--Vossenack A 778:754

09.10.2023 Vossenack A--Lendersdorf B 772:755 10.10.2023 Untermaubach B--Echtz C 770:774

11.10.2023 Brandenberg A--Langenbroich B 766:748 19.10.2023 Langenbroich A--Brandenberg B 766:763

23.10.2023 Echtz C--Brandenberg A 779:774 25.10.2023 Langenbroich B--Vossenack A 750:752

26.10.2023 Brandenberg B--Untermaubach B783:759 26.10.2023 Lendersdorf B--Langenbroich A 774:760

08.11.2023 Langenbroich B--Brandenberg B 753:774 09.11.2023 Langenbroich A--Brandenberg A 771:768

09.11.2023 Lendersdorf B--Echtz C 783:778 14.11.2023 Untermaubach B--Vossenack A 765:772

20.11.2023 Vossenack A--Langenbroich A 765:757 20.11.2023 Echtz C--Langenbroich B 771:752

23.11.2023 Brandenberg B--Lendersdorf B 779:772 29.11.2023 Brandenberg A--Untermaubach B 776:754

29.11.2023 Langenbroich B--Lendersdorf B 765:772 06.12.2023 Brandenberg A--Vossenack A 786:764

07.12.2023 Brandenberg B--Echtz C 777:779 11.12.2023 Langenbroich A--Untermaubach B 777:765

14.12.2023 Lendersdorf B--Brandenberg A 772:764 18.12.2023 Echtz C--Langenbroich A 781:768

18.12.2023 Vossenack A--Brandenberg B 759:762 19.12.2023 Untermaubach B--Langenbroich  B 767:759

08.01.2024 Vossenack A--Echtz C 761:768 09.01.2024 Untermaubach B--Lendersdorf B 773:768

10.01.2024 Brandenberg A--Brandenberg B 776:782 11.01.2024 Langenbroich A--Langenbroich B 771:764

22.01.2024 Echtz C--Untermaubach B 774:782 25.01.2024 Lendersdorf B--Vossenack A 782:781

29.01.2024 Untermaubach B--Brandenberg B771:767 25.01.2024 Brandenberg B--Langenbroich A 739:763

29.01.2024 Vossenack A--Langenbroich B 766:745 01.02.2024 Langenbroich A--Lendersdorf B 763:777

07.02.2024 Brandenberg A--Echtz C 771:782 15.02.2024 Brandenberg B--Langenbroich B 781:740

21.02.2024 Brandenberg A--Langenbroich A 762:767 21.02.2024  Echtz C--Lendersdorf B 778:765

26.02.2024 Vossenack A--Untermaubach B 766:771 27.02.2024 Untermaubach B--Brandenberg A 769:772

28.02.2024 Langenbroich B--Echtz C 756:771 29.02.2024 Lendersdorf B--Brandenberg B 775:767

06.03.2024 Langenbroich B--Brandenberg A 765:770 11.03.2024 Vossenack A--Brandenberg A 770:764
11.03.2024 Echtz C--Brandenberg B 773:771 12.03.2024 Untermaubach B--Langenbroich A 776:773

14.03.2024 Lendersdorf B--Langenbroich B 776:755 14.03.2024 Langenbroich A--Vossenack A 778:761

25.03.2024 Langenbroich A--Echtz C 775:773 2703.2024  Langenbroich B--Untermaubach B 755:773

27.03.2024 Brandenberg A--Lendersdorf B 772:763 28.03.2024  Brandenberg B--Vossenack A 773:772

Mannschaftswertung

PKT.RG.

1 St. Mich.Echtz C 22-6 10859

2 St. Hub.Lendersdorf B 18-10 10811

3 Maria.Langenbroich A 18-10 10749

4 St. Mau.Brandenberg B 16-12 10795

5 St. Jos. Untermaubach B 14-14 10763

6 St. Mau.Brandenberg A 12-16 10797

7 St. Jos.Vossenack A 12-16 10715

8 Maria.Langenbroich B 0-28 10562

Frei verwendbar 



Name Vorname Bruderschaft

Anz

ahl

Gesa

mt

Durchs

chnitt

1 Stotz Dietmar Echtz C 12 198 198 198 197 199 196 196 198 197 198 196 197 2368 197,33

2 Falter Birgit Brandenberg A 12 199 196 196 199 199 200 197 195 197 196 194 196 2364 197,00

3 Marx Maria Brandenberg B 12 196 194 194 196 197 193 196 193 194 194 196 197 2340 195,00

3 Greuel Hildegard Lendersdorf B 12 191 194 193 198 191 194 197 196 194 197 197 198 2340 195,00

5 Perz Juliane Untermaubach B 12 194 197 199 194 192 195 193 195 194 195 197 193 2338 194,83

6 Vieth Alwin Vossenack A 12 197 195 196 197 191 192 198 191 196 194 194 196 2337 194,75

7 Domke Sabine Lendersdorf B 12 196 197 195 192 195 193 200 197 192 193 193 193 2336 194,67

8 Heidbüschel Gerd Langenbroich A 12 195 196 196 195 197 194 194 193 194 194 194 193 2335 194,58

9 Goerres Daniela Brandenberg B 12 196 194 195 195 193 195 196 195 196 193 192 193 2333 194,42

10 Reitzug Paul Echtz C 12 195 193 195 196 191 194 190 191 196 197 188 199 2325 193,75

11 Briem Jürgen Langenbroich B 12 190 191 194 195 198 191 196 193 193 195 192 197 2325 193,75

12 Braun Willi Brandenberg B 12 194 198 190 193 191 191 195 195 196 198 191 192 2324 193,67

13 Kittner Heidi Echtz C 12 193 191 192 193 191 194 192 193 195 196 194 195 2319 193,25

14 Basen Britta Langenbroich A 12 192 191 193 192 194 196 195 192 190 189 197 197 2318 193,17

15 Salentin Rolf Brandenberg A 12 192 193 191 195 199 193 193 191 194 191 191 193 2316 193,00

16 Bachmann Marianne Lendersdorf B 12 192 199 194 193 191 190 190 193 187 195 194 191 2309 192,42

17 Lotz Volker Echtz C 12 192 194 194 191 196 189 194 192 192 191 194 189 2308 192,33

18 Hallmanns Maria Vossenack A 12 195 189 190 197 192 193 195 192 190 191 190 192 2306 192,17

19 Braun Michael Langenbroich A 12 189 192 193 193 190 190 193 192 192 195 191 194 2304 192,00

20 Schnabel Mike Untermaubach B 12 194 190 192 193 191 191 195 194 192 190 190 192 2304 192,00

21 Holz Thomas Untermaubach B 12 192 189 187 189 187 193 194 197 195 195 195 190 2303 191,92

22 Müller Bruno Brandenberg A 12 195 194 191 197 190 188 194 187 190 195 190 191 2302 191,83

23 Kittner Jürgen Echtz C 12 191 192 192 190 194 195 195 189 191 188 189 192 2298 191,50

24 Lennartz Otto Vossenack A 12 189 193 190 190 192 192 190 194 193 188 193 192 2296 191,33

25 Jungherz Inge Lendersdorf B 12 194 188 193 191 195 195 189 190 189 190 191 190 2295 191,25

26 Holz Carina Untermaubach B 12 188 194 187 185 196 197 191 196 192 190 185 194 2295 191,25

27 Müller Ewald Brandenberg A 12 190 195 193 191 190 191 193 189 190 191 189 192 2294 191,17

28 Meier Willi Langenbroich A 12 189 189 189 186 196 188 194 188 187 195 196 191 2288 190,67

29 Braun Inge Brandenberg B 12 190 196 191 194 193 187 195 184 193 188 184 186 2281 190,08

30 Napp Alfred Langenbroich B 12 191 189 188 192 196 187 193 189 186 193 190 187 2281 190,08

31 Goerres Michael Brandenberg B 12 191 193 189 192 191 181 194 179 189 190 191 191 2271 189,25

32 Bergsch Siegfried Vossenack A 12 187 187 190 187 187 188 194 190 192 187 191 191 2271 189,25

33 Schumacher Franz Brandenberg A 12 186 194 190 189 191 193 188 188 188 186 187 187 2267 188,92

34 Drude Sandra Langenbroich B 12 185 186 186 185 191 191 187 189 194 193 189 189 2265 188,75

35 Schmitz Stotz Patricia Echtz C 12 186 186 192 183 189 189 192 186 192 192 187 188 2262 188,50

36 Dülks Georg Vossenack A 12 193 186 187 182 185 184 193 185 188 192 186 192 2253 187,75

37 Kirfel Dieter Langenbroich A 12 184 187 185 184 192 186 184 184 192 189 190 190 2247 187,25

38 Perz Gerd Untermaubach B 12 181 189 190 185 183 183 182 180 185 183 192 189 2222 185,17

39 Düsseldorf Heinz-Peter Brandenberg A 12 184 184 188 179 180 182 180 184 176 172 180 182 2171 180,92

40 Kurth Hanni Langenbroich B 12 185 170 185 179 178 187 191 172 178 184 180 181 2170 180,83

41 Lennartz Armin Langenbroich B 12 177 185 177 176 179 186 183 179 183 179 184 182 2170 180,83

42 Kurth Erich Langenbroich B 12 160 181 171 175 174 185 181 181 164 171 173 178 2094 174,50

43 Marx Axel Brandenberg B 11 190 185 193 194 196 192 185 194 191 190 192 2102 191,09

44 Fasel Annetrude Lendersdorf B 9 177 183 164 196 193 165 181 189 189 1637 181,89

45 Weyrauch-Strack Mareike Untermaubach B 9 180 179 177 181 181 169 183 178 175 1603 178,11

46 Hassler Thomas Untermaubach B 8 185 193 194 190 190 189 192 194 1527 190,88

47 Schulze Manuela Langenbroich B 8 189 182 171 181 185 174 180 172 1434 179,25

48 Freiberger Svetlana Echtz C 7 170 182 187 184 175 181 183 1262 180,29

49 Niessen Thomas Lendersdorf B 6 195 183 191 191 195 189 1144 190,67

50 Knauer Daniel Untermaubach B 2 183 184 367 183,50

51 Setterich Horst Vossenack A 0 0 #DIV/0!

Ergebnisse

Frei verwendbar 



Damen

1 Falter Birgit Brandenberg A 12 199 196 196 199 199 200 197 195 197 196 194 196 2364 197,00

2 Marx Maria Brandenberg B 12 196 194 194 196 197 193 196 193 194 194 196 197 2340 195,00

2 Greuel Hildegard Lendersdorf B 12 191 194 193 198 191 194 197 196 194 197 197 198 2340 195,00

3 Perz Juliane Untermaubach B 12 194 197 199 194 192 195 193 195 194 195 197 193 2338 194,83

5 Domke Sabine Lendersdorf B 12 196 197 195 192 195 193 200 197 192 193 193 193 2336 194,67

6 Goerres Daniela Brandenberg B 12 196 194 195 195 193 195 196 195 196 193 192 193 2333 194,42

7 Kittner Heidi Echtz C 12 193 191 192 193 191 194 192 193 195 196 194 195 2319 193,25

8 Basen Britta Langenbroich A 12 192 191 193 192 194 196 195 192 190 189 197 197 2318 193,17

9 Bachmann Marianne Lendersdorf B 12 192 199 194 193 191 190 190 193 187 195 194 191 2309 192,42

10 Hallmanns Maria Vossenack A 12 195 189 190 197 192 193 195 192 190 191 190 192 2306 192,17

11 Jungherz Inge Lendersdorf B 12 194 188 193 191 195 195 189 190 189 190 191 190 2295 191,25

12 Holz Carina Untermaubach B 12 188 194 187 185 196 197 191 196 192 190 185 194 2295 191,25

13 Braun Inge Brandenberg B 12 190 196 191 194 193 187 195 184 193 188 184 186 2281 190,08

14 Drude Sandra Langenbroich B 12 185 186 186 185 191 191 187 189 194 193 189 189 2265 188,75

15 Schmitz Stotz Patricia Echtz C 12 186 186 192 183 189 189 192 186 192 192 187 188 2262 188,50

16 Fasel Annetrude Lendersdorf B 9 177 183 164 196 193 165 181 189 189 1637 181,89

17 Weyrauch-Strack Mareike Untermaubach B 9 180 179 177 181 181 169 183 178 175 1603 178,11

18 Schulze Manuela Langenbroich B 8 189 182 171 181 185 174 180 172 1434 179,25

19 Freiberger Svetlana Echtz C 7 170 182 187 184 175 181 183 1262 180,29

60-69

1 Stotz Dietmar Echtz C 12 198 198 198 197 199 196 196 198 197 198 196 197 2368 197,33

2 Falter Birgit Brandenberg A 12 199 196 196 199 199 200 197 195 197 196 194 196 2364 197,00

3 Vieth Alwin Vossenack A 12 197 195 196 197 191 192 198 191 196 194 194 196 2337 194,75

4 Kittner Heidi Echtz C 12 193 191 192 193 191 194 192 193 195 196 194 195 2319 193,25

5 Hallmanns Maria Vossenack A 12 195 189 190 197 192 193 195 192 190 191 190 192 2306 192,17

6 Kittner Jürgen Echtz C 12 191 192 192 190 194 195 195 189 191 188 189 192 2298 191,50

7 Schumacher Franz Brandenberg A 12 186 194 190 189 191 193 188 188 188 186 187 187 2267 188,92

8 Schmitz Stotz Patricia Echtz C 12 186 186 192 183 189 189 192 186 192 192 187 188 2262 188,50

9 Dülks Georg Vossenack A 12 193 186 187 182 185 184 193 185 188 192 186 192 2253 187,75

10 Kirfel Dieter Langenbroich A 12 184 187 185 184 192 186 184 184 192 189 190 190 2247 187,25

11 Düsseldorf Heinz-Peter Brandenberg A 12 184 184 188 179 180 182 180 184 176 172 180 182 2171 180,92

12 Freiberger Svetlana Echtz C 7 170 182 187 184 175 181 183 1262 180,29

13 Niessen Thomas Lendersdorf B 6 195 183 191 191 195 189 1144 190,67

70-79

1 Greuel Hildegard Lendersdorf B 12 191 194 193 198 191 194 197 196 194 197 197 198 2340 195,00

2 Perz Juliane Untermaubach B 12 194 197 199 194 192 195 193 195 194 195 197 193 2338 194,83

3 Heidbüschel Gerd Langenbroich A 12 195 196 196 195 197 194 194 193 194 194 194 193 2335 194,58

4 Reitzug Paul Echtz C 12 195 193 195 196 191 194 190 191 196 197 188 199 2325 193,75

5 Salentin Rolf Brandenberg A 12 192 193 191 195 199 193 193 191 194 191 191 193 2316 193,00

6 Bachmann Marianne Lendersdorf B 12 192 199 194 193 191 190 190 193 187 195 194 191 2309 192,42

7 Braun Michael Langenbroich A 12 189 192 193 193 190 190 193 192 192 195 191 194 2304 192,00

8 Schnabel Mike Untermaubach B 12 194 190 192 193 191 191 195 194 192 190 190 192 2304 192,00

9 Müller Bruno Brandenberg A 12 195 194 191 197 190 188 194 187 190 195 190 191 2302 191,83

10 Lennartz Otto Vossenack A 12 189 193 190 190 192 192 190 194 193 188 193 192 2296 191,33

11 Jungherz Inge Lendersdorf B 12 194 188 193 191 195 195 189 190 189 190 191 190 2295 191,25

12 Müller Ewald Brandenberg A 12 190 195 193 191 190 191 193 189 190 191 189 192 2294 191,17

13 Napp Alfred Langenbroich B 12 191 189 188 192 196 187 193 189 186 193 190 187 2281 190,08

14 Bergsch Siegfried Vossenack A 12 187 187 190 187 187 188 194 190 192 187 191 191 2271 189,25
Frei verwendbar 



15 Perz Gerd Untermaubach B 12 181 189 190 185 183 183 182 180 185 183 192 189 2222 185,17

16 Kurth Hanni Langenbroich B 12 185 170 185 179 178 187 191 172 178 184 180 181 2170 180,83

17 Kurth Erich Langenbroich B 12 160 181 171 175 174 185 181 181 164 171 173 178 2094 174,50

18 Setterich Horst Vossenack A 0 0 #DIV/0!

80-100

1 Meier Willi Langenbroich A 12 189 189 189 186 196 188 194 188 187 195 196 191 2288 190,67

2 Fasel Annetrude Lendersdorf B 9 177 183 164 196 193 165 181 189 189 1637 181,89

Frei verwendbar 



03.04.2024 Ergebnisse Gesamt Saison 2023/24

Gruppe D

10.10.2023 Merken A--Echtz A 743:740  10.10.2023  Vossenack B--Kreuzau A

11.10.2023 Kreuzau A--Merken A 764:743 17.10.2023  Echtz A--Vossenack B

31.10.2023 Echtz A--Kreuzau A 753:765 07.11.2023  Merken A--Vossenack B

14.11.2023 Merken A--Echtz A 751:733 15.11.2023  Kreuzau A--Vossenack B

28.11.2023 Merken A--Kreuzau A 745:752 28.11.2023  Echtz A--Vossenack B

12.12.2023 Merken A--Vossenack B 747:739 12.12.2023  Echtz A--Kreuzau A

09.01.2024 Echtz  A--Merken A 757:761 22.01.2024  Vossenack B--Echtz A

24.01.2024 Kreuzau A --Merken A 751:747 31.01.2024  Kreuzau A--Vossenack B

05.02.2024 Vossenack B--Merken A 756:743 15.02.2024  Kreuzau A--Echtz A

19.02.2024 Vossenack B--Kreuzau A 735:764 20.02.2024  Echtz A--Merken A

04.03.2024 Vossenack B--Echtz A 738:721 05.03.2024  Merken A--Kreuzau A

18.03.2024 Vossenack B--Merken A 753:723 20.03.2024  Kreuzau A--Echtz A

Mannschaftswertung

PKT.RG.

1 St. Heri. Kreuzau A 20-4 9120

2 St. Jos. Vossenack B 12-12 8967

3 St. Qui. Merken A 12-12 8964

4 St. Mich. Echtz A 4-20 8922

Frei verwendbar 



Name Vorname Bruderschaft

Anz

ahl Gesamt

Durchsc

hnitt

1 Starkens Rita Kreuzau A 10 188 196 195 197 195 197 197 193 195 197 1950 195,00

2 Conen Ilse Echtz A 10 191 194 196 193 196 195 194 195 194 196 1944 194,40

3 Palm Raimund Vossenack B 10 191 196 191 195 193 187 194 188 190 191 1916 191,60

4 Esser Erika Echtz A 10 187 192 189 195 196 188 190 188 187 190 1902 190,20

5 Vossen  Herbert Vossenack B 10 186 191 190 194 188 187 188 194 188 188 1894 189,40

6 Kurth Claudia Kreuzau A 10 188 192 189 187 195 188 191 190 185 188 1893 189,30

7 Schütz Fritz Vossenack B 10 191 189 195 198 182 187 185 189 186 187 1889 188,90

8 Abels Heidi Merken A 10 184 184 186 187 189 192 187 188 191 195 1883 188,30

9 Oepen Hans-Peter Merken A 10 187 187 186 188 186 190 189 183 186 187 1869 186,90

10 Dederichs Claudia Kreuzau A 10 186 182 186 186 186 179 189 188 191 189 1862 186,20

11 Güttler Georg Merken A 10 183 187 188 182 183 187 186 187 192 184 1859 185,90

12 Grasmeier Arnold Merken A 10 190 186 191 185 188 184 184 179 186 180 1853 185,30

13 Keller Robert Merken A 10 186 188 180 187 183 184 185 180 184 190 1847 184,70

14 Vitzer Frank Merken A 10 177 184 190 185 184 192 186 185 184 178 1845 184,50

15 Binz Martina Kreuzau A 10 178 183 183 186 184 187 185 186 185 185 1842 184,20

16 Hensch Therese Echtz A 10 183 179 187 180 181 181 189 175 180 188 1823 182,30

17 Schramm Helmut Echtz A 10 180 183 178 183 182 184 182 173 180 175 1800 180,00

18 Lindner Norbert Echtz A 10 175 179 169 192 189 186 170 172 182 167 1781 178,10

19 Meyer Bruno Vossenack B 10 173 184 168 178 172 178 173 168 167 177 1738 173,80

20 Steube Kathrin Echtz A 10 145 136 160 157 154 150 159 159 170 152 1542 154,20

21 Heidbüchel Elke Kreuzau A 9 195 194 196 190 195 198 190 192 196 1746 194,00

22 Schäfer Gabi Kreuzau A 9 177 186 192 190 186 180 187 184 183 1665 185,00

23 Ervens Monika Kreuzau A 9 175 176 178 173 173 179 181 184 182 1601 177,89

24 Junker Stephanie Echtz A 9 154 132 154 151 168 149 149 154 159 1370 152,22

25 Lenkeit Roland Vossenack B 8 179 190 184 189 180 189 178 187 1476 184,50

26 Janser Edwin Vossenack B 7 167 163 177 148 180 168 170 1173 167,57

27 Leisten Angela Vossenack B 7 167 158 176 168 172 177 153 1171 167,29

28 Schröteler Gabi Kreuzau A 1 175 175 175,00

Damen

1 Starkens Rita Kreuzau A 10 188 196 195 197 195 197 197 193 195 197 1950 195,00

2 Conen Ilse Echtz A 10 191 194 196 193 196 195 194 195 194 196 1944 194,40

3 Esser Erika Echtz A 10 187 192 189 195 196 188 190 188 187 190 1902 190,20

4 Kurth Claudia Kreuzau A 10 188 192 189 187 195 188 191 190 185 188 1893 189,30

5 Abels Heidi Merken A 10 184 184 186 187 189 192 187 188 191 195 1883 188,30

6 Dederichs Claudia Kreuzau A 10 186 182 186 186 186 179 189 188 191 189 1862 186,20

7 Binz Martina Kreuzau A 10 178 183 183 186 184 187 185 186 185 185 1842 184,20

8 Hensch Therese Echtz A 10 183 179 187 180 181 181 189 175 180 188 1823 182,30

9 Steube Kathrin Echtz A 10 145 136 160 157 154 150 159 159 170 152 1542 154,20

10 Heidbüchel Elke Kreuzau A 9 195 194 196 190 195 198 190 192 196 1746 194,00

11 Schäfer Gabi Kreuzau A 9 177 186 192 190 186 180 187 184 183 1665 185,00

12 Ervens Monika Kreuzau A 9 175 176 178 173 173 179 181 184 182 1601 177,89

13 Junker Stephanie Echtz A 9 154 132 154 151 168 149 149 154 159 1370 152,22

14 Leisten Angela Vossenack B 7 167 158 176 168 172 177 153 1171 167,29

15 Schröteler Gabi Kreuzau A 1 175 175 175,00

Ergebnisse

Frei verwendbar 



60-69

1 Conen Ilse Echtz A 10 191 194 196 193 196 195 194 195 194 196 1944 194,40

2 Palm Raimund Vossenack B 10 191 196 191 195 193 187 194 188 190 191 1916 191,60

3 Esser Erika Echtz A 10 187 192 189 195 196 188 190 188 187 190 1902 190,20

4 Vossen  Herbert Vossenack B 10 186 191 190 194 188 187 188 194 188 188 1894 189,40

5 Kurth Claudia Kreuzau A 10 188 192 189 187 195 188 191 190 185 188 1893 189,30

6 Oepen Hans-Peter Merken A 10 187 187 186 188 186 190 189 183 186 187 1869 186,90

7 Dederichs Claudia Kreuzau A 10 186 182 186 186 186 179 189 188 191 189 1862 186,20

8 Vitzer Frank Merken A 10 177 184 190 185 184 192 186 185 184 178 1845 184,50

9 Meyer Bruno Vossenack B 10 173 184 168 178 172 178 173 168 167 177 1738 173,80

10 Schäfer Gabi Kreuzau A 9 177 186 192 190 186 180 187 184 183 1665 185,00

11 Ervens Monika Kreuzau A 9 175 176 178 173 173 179 181 184 182 1601 177,89

12 Janser Edwin Vossenack B 7 167 163 177 148 180 168 170 1173 167,57

13 Leisten Angela Vossenack B 7 167 158 176 168 172 177 153 1171 167,29

70-79

1 Schütz Fritz Vossenack B 10 191 189 195 198 182 187 185 189 186 187 1889 188,90

2 Abels Heidi Merken A 10 184 184 186 187 189 192 187 188 191 195 1883 188,30

3 Güttler Georg Merken A 10 183 187 188 182 183 187 186 187 192 184 1859 185,90

4 Grasmeier Arnold Merken A 10 190 186 191 185 188 184 184 179 186 180 1853 185,30

5 Keller Robert Merken A 10 186 188 180 187 183 184 185 180 184 190 1847 184,70

6 Hensch Therese Echtz A 10 183 179 187 180 181 181 189 175 180 188 1823 182,30

7 Schramm Helmut Echtz A 10 180 183 178 183 182 184 182 173 180 175 1800 180,00

8 Lindner Norbert Echtz A 10 175 179 169 192 189 186 170 172 182 167 1781 178,10

9 Lenkeit Roland Vossenack B 8 179 190 184 189 180 189 178 187 1476 184,50

Frei verwendbar 



742:752

743:761

749:765

772:727

766:760

762:732

742:735

768:746

773:728

744:748

764:761

766:740
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